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FIRST
Stephen
John
Paula
Lauren
Chelsie
Jarren
Daryll
Evan
Julio
Jason
Randy
Joe
Katie
Mitchell
Sean
Steve
Alisa
Alec
Sokha
Preston
Edward
Christopher
Jim

Cal
Michelle
Chad
Andrew
Steve
Martha
Jeff
Alexander
Joannie
Bernadette
James
Samantha
Julie
Patrick
Jarod
Rusty
Amber
Grace
James
Green
Martin

9/11 MEMORIAL RUN 10K
Saturday, September 10, 2016

Tucson, AZ
LAST SEX AGE CITY
Harris M 25 Tucson
Heesch M 28 Tucson
Morrison F 43 Tucson
Reasoner F 32 Sahuarita
Heesch F 28 Tucson
Thomas M 27 Sierra Vista
Brosanders M 45 Tucson
Minshew M 27 Vail
Garcia M 43 Tucson
Kyle M 39  Sahuarita
Sookoo M 41 Vail
Barrera M 35  Oro Valley
Gleason F 33 Tucson
Parker M 28 Vail
Hallam M 23 Marana
Marchant M 44 Sandy, UT
Rathbun F 49 Vail
Briones M 63 Sahuarita
Chhun-Dugger F 48  Oro Valley
Robler M 33 Mesa
Drebitko M 54 San Marcos, CA
Johnson M 25 Tucson
Matsushino M 36 Tucson
Baker M 64 Tucson
Kaseler F 40 Tucson
Lawson M 31 Des Moines
Meekhof M 38 Tucson
Sheldon M 51 Tucson
Tanner F 38 Vail
Barton M 44 Vail
Rodriguez M 43  Tucson
Hernandez F 23 Tucson
Montano F 53 Tucson
Harris M 38 Tucson
Kleindignst F 33 Mesa
Arter F 55 Tucson
Garbutt M 46 Tucson
Steen M 26 Sierra Vista
Tracy M 42  Sahuarita
Carpe F 35  Tucson
Earls F 51 Vail
Best M 45 Vail
Cawood M 63 Vail
Meyer M 43

TIME
36:40
37:21
38:28
39:16
40:05
40:17
40:58
42:08
42:13
43:31
45:15
45:28
45:44
45:57
46:56
47:10
47:24
47:31
47:40
47:43
48:31
49:19
50:43
50:44
51:19
52:06
52:23
52:49
52:51
53:40
53:50
53:52
53:54
54:23
54:35
54:36
54:45
54:56
55:01
55:53
55:54
56:14
56:19
56:41



PLACE
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
95
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

FIRST
Shirley
David
Alfred
Minni
Parker
Kristin
Gabiriel
Floyd
Matthew
Caleb
Anna
Celeste
Debbie
Mark
Ricardo
Courtney
Ken
Hilda
Catherine
David
Ramon
Cherrie
Stacy
Mike
Kerensa
Michael
Hilary
Heidi
Kelley
Sherri
Renee
David
Darlene
Amy
Karen
Terry
Sharon
Kim
Christine
Vicki
Rebecca
Maria
Gina
Connie
Kim
Loretta
Kristoffer
Craig

LAST
King
Strout
King
Hansen
Graham
Thomas
Villalobos
Thompson Il
Olesen
Yankovich
Best
DiPietro
Jensen
Kleine
Varcasia
Griffin
Beall
Marker
Teran
Stivers
Lopez
Hardiman
Graham
Strum
Panknin
Abrahamson
Jonus
Erickson
Lizarraga
Van Fleet
Graham
Scoggin
Nicklas
Bocks
Matsushino
Beall
Thompson
Canez
Muccianti
Gricius

Martinez-Varela

Harford
Trusso
Lopez
Collie
Gascoigne
Hart

Frank

SEX AGE CITY

32
43
33
49
16
44
36
40
31
25
47
23
57
57
36
32
50
50
30
41
34
33
46
65
27
23
24
42
48
33
42
42
50
41
62
49
37
50
24
58
51
25
51
66
46
72
40
44

Tucson

Tucson

Tucson

Tucson

Sierra Vista

Vail

Alabama
Tucson

Vail

Tucson

Vail

Tucson

Vail

Tucson
Fayetteville, NC
San Antonio, TX
Vail

Tucson

Tucson

Tucson
Grovetown, GA
Ewl Beach, HI
Sierra Vista

Vail

Tucson

Tucson

Laguna Beach, CA
Vail

Vail

Tucson

Sierra Vista
Siera Questa
Tucson

Corona de Tucson
Tucson

Vail

Tucson

Tucson

Tucson

Vail

Tucson

Sierra Vista
Broadview Heights
Tucson

Tucson

Red Rock
Sierra Vista
Fort Huachuca

TIME
57:06
57:08
57:09
57:15
57:23
57:25
57:26
57:52
58:05
58:22
58:22
59:09
59:53
1:00:58
1:01:27
1:01:28
1:01:51
1:02:26
1:03:33
1:03:44
1:03:49
1:05:03
1:06:41
1:07:10
1:08:41
1:08:56
1:08:56
1:09:07
1:09:07
1:09:56
:11:06
:11:42
:11:54
:11:58
:12:14
:12:30
:15:47
:15:47
:17:42
:19:09
:19:41
:19:50
:19:53
:19:59
1:21:40
1:23:33
1:24:50
1:24:52
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PLACE
93
94
95
96
97
98

FIRST
Tess
Steve
Amy
Anna
Anastasia
Kristina

Lucas
Hand cyclist

LAST
Abbott
Abbott
Scott
Martinez
Frank
Frank

Hill

SEX AGE CITY
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47
47
37
44
12
38

39

Tucson
Tucson
Marana
Tucson
Fort Huachuca
Fort Huachuca

Tucson

TIME
1:27:32
1:27:33
1:30:04
1:32:25
1:35:17
1:35:20

44:38



